12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE ITAPECERICA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

74
35
113
176
152
110
45
125
85
21

84

154
a1
54
151
51
37
121
106
78
81
18
20
101
15
117
60
161
147
146
155

Nome
IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SILVA COSTA
LUIS FERNANDO DA SILVA
WALDELI APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO
RICARDO NUNES FIDELIS
LUCIANO DE ALMEIDA
EDMAR ALVES SILVA
MARCOS FERREIRA TELES
JOHN MAYCON INOUE VARGAR
BRAZ FARIA SILVA

JOAQUIM OZANAN R. PINTO

ROBERTO CESAR FIDELIS SILVA
DONIZETE DIAS PEREIRA
FABIANO RAIMUNDO DE PAULO
RENATO LOPES FERREIRA
ELLITSON RODRIGO TRINDADE DIAS
DELMARIO ALVES OLIVEIRA
MARCIO FARIA SANTOS
LEONIDAS SANTOS RIBEIRO
JEREMIAS MIZAEL EUGENIO
JOAO PAULO BERNARDO SILVA
ARLENO RESENDE RODRIGUES
BENJAMIN AUGUSTO ROCHA
Fabricio Henrique Resende
ANTONIO CARLOS CABRAL RIOS
MARCELINO FERREIRA TELES
FELIPE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ROMERSON DOUGLAS SANTIAGO
RAYNER ANDRADE DA SILVA
RAFAEL LUIS PEREIRA

ROBERTO GONGCAKVES DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 19/11/2017 as 14:48:54
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ldd.

45
32
21
48
43
50
29
45
27
53

51

39
45
29
18
41
56
27
48
30
36
39
25
30
32
47
29
40
35
26
32

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4549
M3034
M2024
M4549
M4044
M5054
M2529
M4549
M2529
M5054

M5054

M3539
M4549
M2529
M1619
M4044
M5559
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4044
M3539
M2529
M3034

1

1
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Equipe
CRUZEIRO

ACORSM
ACCORD
ACORSAM

SEM EQUIPE

BOCA DA MATA

SEM EQUIPE

POSITIVE
NOCTIVAGOS

POSITIVE
FENIX RUNNING

FENIX
FENIX
VOAR
FENIX
ACORSAM

Tempo
00:15:43
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:13
00:19:00
00:19:07
00:19:38
00:20:14
00:20:17
00:20:23

00:20:35

00:20:55
00:21:02
00:21:07
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:16
00:21:28
00:21:34
00:21:30
00:21:27
00:21:28
00:21:36
00:21:32
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:21:45
00:21:43
00:21:50
00:22:07

00:22:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:41
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:18:13
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:31
00:20:13
00:20:15
00:20:21

00:20:32

00:20:50
00:20:59
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:05
00:21:11
00:21:12
00:21:21
00:21:23
00:21:23
00:21:26
00:21:32
00:21:32
00:21:34
00:21:34
00:21:40
00:21:41
00:21:46
00:21:58

00:22:04



12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE ITAPECERICA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

83
122
73
142
95
86
32
57
88
109
28
145
115
177

179

132
40
178
160

118
39
61
126
38
34
169
144
94
82
19
55

Nome
JOAO PAULO TOLEDO SANTOS
MARCO AURELIO COSTA TOLEDO
Nasson silva Santos
PAULO SERGIO GUIMARAES
JULIO CESAR GONGALVES PENNA
JONATAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANO ALVES COELHO
FABRICIO DOS REIS
JOSE EUSTAQUI FERREIRA ROSA
LUCAS IURY B. AZAVEDO
CLAUDIO GREGO
RAUL ALEXANDRE DIAS RIBEIRO

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA LAGARES
WELINTON ISAURO C. DE CARVALHO

WELLINTON DE CARVALHO SILVA
ALISSON RICARDO S FARIA
MILLER MORAIS GONDIM

DIOGO MEIRELES LIMA

WELITON CAMPOS DA SILVA

RODRIGO HILARIO ARANTES DO
NASCIMENTO

MARCELO JUNIO GALDINO DOS SANTOS

DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO AUGUSTO SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS SILVEIRA
DEYBE JOSE ROCHA

DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA
VALDECI SEVERO DE MIRANDA
RAUL SILVA PEREIRA

JULIANO FREITAS CAMPOS
JOAO PAULO CARVALHO REIS
ARLEN RODRIGO MENDONGCA
FABIO AZEVEDO PRUDENCIO

Relatoério emitido em 19/11/2017 as 14:48:54
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ldd.

33
32
21
48
16
19
39
36
54
22
51
35
11
39
39
39
39
32
40
34

43
31
37
40
38
38
37
17
37
27
41
34

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 6
M3034 7
M2024 2
M4549 7
M1619 2
M1619 3
M3539 5
M3539 6
M5054 4
M2024 3
M5054 5
M3539 7
M0015 1
M3539 8
M3539 9
M3539 10
M3539 11
M3034 8
M4044 4
M3034 9
M4044 5
M3034 10
M3539 12
M4044 6
M3539 13
M3539 14
M3539 15
M1619 4
M3539 16
M2529 8
M4044 7
M3034 11

Equipe

ACCORD
FENIX
ACORSAM
NOCTIVAGOS
SA

SEM EQUIPE
NOCTIVAGOS
FENIX
PIC
FENIX

AMPLO SEGUROS

SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE

RUNNING CAJURU
NOCTIVAGOS
AGILITY
LIFE RUNNERS
FENIX
ACCORD
ACCORD
FENIX

FORMIGA
FENIX

Tempo
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:22:31
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:40
00:23:08
00:22:59
00:23:07
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:12
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:39
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:36
00:23:40
00:23:53

00:23:59
00:24:15
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:40
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:20
00:25:28

00:25:38

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:30
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:57
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:22
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:32
00:23:32
00:23:44

00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:07
00:24:19
00:24:39
00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:20
00:25:23

00:25:25



12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE ITAPECERICA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

Num.

156
2
16
62
42
124
22
68
159
168

114
59
64

139

137
33

29
89
174
140
69
141
158
46
112
80
180
163

76

Nome
ROBSON CONRADO DE CASTRO
ADRIANO NUNES AMARAL
ANTONIO GOMES AVELAR
FERNANDO SANTOS FREITAS AZEVEDO
DOUGLAS JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO MORAES GONDIM
BRUNO DE ARAUJO
GUARACY J. OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO GUILHERME SILVA ARAUJO
TIAGO S. DURAES
ALAN KARDEK
LUIZ ANTONIO COSTA GONDIM
FELIPE ARANTES NASCIMENTO TORRES
GERSON CANDIDO GONGALVES
ODILIO ALEXANDER DOS SANTOS
NILSON COSTA
DANIEL ALVES TEIXEIRA
ALISSON BRUNO PEREIRA
CLAUDIONOR FERREIRA DE LIMA
JOSE LEOPOLDO MELO CORREA
VITOR AUGUSTO SANTOS SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE TOLEDO SILVA
GUILHERME NUNES SANTOS
PAULO PEDRO COSTA JUNIOR
RODRIGO CARLO RODRIGUES
EDUARDO LUCIO SILVA
LUCIMARCOS SILVA
JOAO LUZIA LOURES PEREIRA
WILLIAM DA COSTA RIBEIRO
RUILLON ROGNER COELHO SOUZA

JAQUES ALVES

Relatoério emitido em 19/11/2017 as 14:48:54
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ldd.

52
44
78
38
35
48
37
50
38
25
46
41
23
53
35
57
31
37
46
53
21
31
26
23
42
40
45
22
31
33
39

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 6
M4044 8
M7599 1
M3539 17
M3539 18
M4549 8
M3539 19
M5054 7
M3539 20
M2529 9
M4549 9
M4044 9
M2024 4
M5054 8
M3539 21
M5559 2
M3034 12
M3539 22
M4549 10
M5054 9
M2024 5
M3034 13
M2529 10
M2024 6
M4044 10
M4044 11
M4549 11
M2024 7
M3034 14
M3034 15
M3539 23

Equipe
ACORSAM
FRIENDS
ACCORD

NOCTIVAGOS

SEM EQUIPE

FENIX

ACCORD

SA

FORMIGA
FORTE LIMPEZA

FENIX

SEM EQUIPE

COELHOS RUNNING
COELHOS RUNNING

Tempo
00:25:34
00:25:40
00:25:36
00:26:19
00:26:30
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:26:51
00:27:09
00:26:56
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:43
00:27:47
00:27:36
00:28:27
00:28:39
00:29:05
00:29:18
00:31:07
00:31:46
00:32:46
00:33:03
00:33:38
00:34:29
00:34:23
00:35:44
00:39:49
00:42:41

00:55:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:25:33
00:26:09
00:26:16
00:26:32
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:47
00:26:51
00:26:54
00:27:04
00:27:13
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:28:23
00:28:39
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:30:42
00:31:23
00:32:24
00:32:56
00:33:27
00:34:14
00:34:20
00:35:44
00:39:37
00:42:29

00:55:12



12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE ITAPECERICA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino
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